Partner 

One 

Partner 

Experience under supply contracts in the 

role of prime supplier (single entity or JV 

member) or subcontractor in at least one 

Contract within the last three (3) years, 

supply of chemical fertilizer with quantity 

of  24,000 (twenty four thousand) Metric 

Ton Chemical Fertilizer in any country. 

Must meet 

requirement 

Must meet 

requirement 

Not  

applicable 

Not  

applicable 

Form EXP – 2 and 

experience letter 

issuued by the 

Purchaser 

2.4.3 Technical Experience (Optional)1 Not Applicable